
Mon 23rd February Tues 24th February Wed 25th February Thurs 26th February Fri 27th February 

Start of Term 4!     

Mon 2nd March Tues 3rd March Wed 4th March Thurs 5th March Fri 6th March 

BOOK WEEK!  9am School Health 

Nurse Drop in Session 

Year 1 P/C’s ONLY: 

2.15pm P/C’s invited in 

to share stories of child-

hood toys 

World Book Day  

Mon 9th March Tues 10th March Wed 11th March Thurs 12th March Fri 13th March 

Science Week 

 

    

Mon 16th March Tues 17th March Wed 18th March Thurs 19th March Fri 20th March 

 

 

 

Reception visit to 

Lower Stock Farm 

 Parent/Carer Conferences Red Nose Day 

Mon 23rd March Tues 24th March Wed 25th March Thurs 26th March Fri 27th March 

  9am Muller Class Assem-

bly (Muller Parents/

Carers invited in) 

8.45—9.10am Parents/

Carers invited in to read with 

their child 

 

T4 March 2026 

T4 February 2026 

T4 April 2026 

Mon 30th March Tues 31st March Wed 1st April Thurs 2nd April Fri 3rd April 

9.15am RockSteady Band 

Concert (P/C’s of Band 

Members invited in to 

watch) 

 World Autism  Ac-

ceptance Month 

3.15pm FOSI Easter 

Cake Sale 

Last Day of Term!  

BANK HOLIDAY—SCHOOL 

CLOSED!  


